
JR WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

JR Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 125.0 120.0 10

2 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 117.2 110.0 8

3 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 110.0 6

4 Kynzee Klaassen Remington Middle School 127.0 95.0 4

5 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 95.0 2

6 Cassie Vitt st. paul high school 117.0 85.0 1

7 ava dent st. paul high school 120.0 85.0 0

8 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 85.0 0

9 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 85.0 0

10 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 129.6 85.0 0

11 Taylor Willour Remington Middle School 123.0 80.0 0

12 HAIDYN HARTLEY Kingman High School 132.0 80.0 0

13 Kaylin Finley Conway Springs High School 126.8 75.0 0

14 Abi Taylor Remington Middle School 132.0 75.0 0

15 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 122.0 60.0 0

16 BRYNLEE FRIESS Kingman High School 129.0 60.0 0

17 Gracie Smyth Fairfield High School 126.0 45.0 0

JR Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kynzee Klaassen Remington Middle School 127.0 185.0 10

2 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 125.0 180.0 8

3 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 180.0 6

4 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 180.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Cassie Vitt st. paul high school 117.0 170.0 2

6 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 165.0 1

7 Abi Taylor Remington Middle School 132.0 155.0 0

8 HAIDYN HARTLEY Kingman High School 132.0 150.0 0

9 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 129.6 145.0 0

10 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 117.2 140.0 0

11 BRYNLEE FRIESS Kingman High School 129.0 140.0 0

12 ava dent st. paul high school 120.0 135.0 0

13 Kaylin Finley Conway Springs High School 126.8 130.0 0

14 Taylor Willour Remington Middle School 123.0 125.0 0

15 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 122.0 95.0 0

16 Gracie Smyth Fairfield High School 126.0 95.0 0

17 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 0 0

JR Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 117.2 150.0 10

2 Kynzee Klaassen Remington Middle School 127.0 145.0 8

3 Abi Taylor Remington Middle School 132.0 120.0 6

4 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 115.0 4

5 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 125.0 105.0 2

6 Cassie Vitt st. paul high school 117.0 100.0 1

7 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 129.6 100.0 0

8 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 95.0 0

9 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 95.0 0

10 HAIDYN HARTLEY Kingman High School 132.0 95.0 0

11 ava dent st. paul high school 120.0 90.0 0

12 Taylor Willour Remington Middle School 123.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 BRYNLEE FRIESS Kingman High School 129.0 90.0 0

14 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 75.0 0

15 Kaylin Finley Conway Springs High School 126.8 75.0 0

16 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 122.0 65.0 0

17 Gracie Smyth Fairfield High School 126.0 60.0 0

JR Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kynzee Klaassen Remington Middle School 127.0 425.0 0

2 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 125.0 405.0 0

3 Sheyenne Pinkston Remington High School 117.2 400.0 0

4 Kaydence Mcleary Stanton County Trojans 130.0 385.0 0

5 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 127.8 370.0 0

6 Abi Taylor Remington Middle School 132.0 350.0 0

7 Cassie Vitt st. paul high school 117.0 355.0 0

8 Isabel Velazquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 125.0 200.0 0

9 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 325.0 0

10 ava dent st. paul high school 120.0 310.0 0

11 Gracee Gerard Stanton County Trojans 122.0 220.0 0

12 Taylor Willour Remington Middle School 123.0 295.0 0

13 Gracie Smyth Fairfield High School 126.0 200.0 0

14 Kaylin Finley Conway Springs High School 126.8 280.0 0

15 BRYNLEE FRIESS Kingman High School 129.0 290.0 0

16 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 129.6 330.0 0

17 HAIDYN HARTLEY Kingman High School 132.0 325.0 0


